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2017/11/18 15;20 | 0.941 | 1.505 [ 0.857 |1.785 | 1.226 | 0.507 {0.918 |0.859 [ SSW | 4.7 b
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2017/11/18 17:40 | 0.938 [1.508 | 0.958 | 1.785 | 1.226 | 0.507 |0.919 [0.860 | W 5.6 3
2017/11/18 17:50 | 0.935 | 1.506 | 0.958 | 1.783 [ 1.227 [ 0.506 | 0.919 [0.859 [ WNW | 58 s
2017/11/18 18:00 | 0,935 | 1.507 | 0.959 | 1.786 | 1.229 | 0,508 | 0.919 [0.857 | NW 4.7 =
2017/11/18 18:10 [ 0.936 | 1.506 | 0.964 | 1.784 |1.228 | 0.508 [0.918 |0.860 | N 7.0 L]
2017/11/18 18:20 | 0.937 |1.506 | 0.959 | 1.783 | 1.228 | 0.506 | 0.817 [0.860 | N 6.7 =
2017/11/18 18;30 [ 0.935 | 1.506 | 0.958 |1.785 [1.229 | 0.506 |0.918 {0.860 | NNW | 6.2 =
2017/11/18 18:40 | 0,936 | 1.505 [ 0.958 |1.783 [1.228 | 0.507 [0.917 | 0.859 | NNW | 6.3
2017/11/18 18:50 | 0.936 | 1.507 | 0.959 | 1.787 | 1.228 | 0.506 |0.917 [0.859 | NNwW | 7.2
2017/11/18 18:00 [ 0.932 | 1.506 [ 0.960 [1.785 | 1.227 | 0.506 | 0.919 [0.859 | NNW [ 7.9
2017/11/18 19:10 | 0,937 | 1,503 [0.959 | 1.787 | 1.225 | 0.507 [0.017 |0.858 | NNW | 7.8

2017/11/18 19:20 [ 0.937 | 1.508 | 0.958 | 1.784 |1.229 | 0.507 [ 0.918 [0.858 | NNW 1.5
2017/11/18 19:30 10938 | 1.504 | 0.959 | 1.783 | 1.227 | 0.506 {0916 |0.857 | NNW 8.0
2017/11/18 19:40 | 0.936 | 1.506 | 0.958 | 1.785 | 1.228 | 0.507 | 0.918 | 0.860 | NNW 14
2017/11/18 19:50 [ 0.937 | 1.507 | 0.957 |1.784 | 1.226 | 0.506 {0.917 [0.861 | NNW | . 7.5
2017/11/18 20:00 [ 0.936 | 1.505 | 0.956 | 1.785 | 1.227 { 0.508 | 0.916 | 0.858 | NNW 8.2
2017/11/18 20:10 | 0.935 | 1.505 | 0.956 |1.784 | 1.228 | 0.505 | 0.918 | 0.858 | NNW 10.9
2017/11/18 20:20 1 0.935 | 1.506 [0.955 11.787 | 1.226 | 0.506 | 0.916 [0.858 | NNW 8.8
2017/11/18 20:30 [ 0.935 [ 1.505 [0.958 |1.782 | 1.227 | 0.507 |0.918(0.858 | NNW 8.2
2017/11/18 20:40 [ 0.935 |.1.506 | 0.956 | 1.785 | 1.226 | 0.506 |0.917 | 0.858 | NNW 7.6
2017/11/18 20:50 | 0.935 | 1.606 | 0.956 | 1.785 | 1.227 | 0.507 |0.915 | 0.8B56 | NW 8.0
2017/11/18 21:00 | 0.935 | 1,505 | 0.957 | 1.786 [1.226 } 0.507 | 0,918 | 0.857 [ NNW 8.1
2017/11/18 21:10 |1 0.935 | 1.504 | 0.959 {1.787 | 1.226 | 0.506 [0.918 [ 0.860 | NW 89
2017/11/18 21:20 [0.935 [ 1.508 | 0.958 |1.784 | 1.227 | 0.506 | 0.918 ) 0.858 | NNW 8.5
2017/11/18 21:30 1 0.936 | 1.504 | 0.960 |1.785 {1.227 | 0.506 | 0.917 | 0.858 | NNW 14
2017/11/18 21:40 | 0.935 | 1.506 [ 0.957 | 1.786 | 1.226 | 0.505 | 0.918 | 0.859 | NW 9.0
2017/11/18 21:50 | 0.937 | 1.507 | 0.959 | 1.788 |1.225 | 0.506 |0.919 |0.859 | NW 8.1
2017/11/18 22:00 1 0.936 | 1.504 {0,958 | 1.788 |1.227 | 0.507 |0.918 {0.858 | NW 0.6
2017/11/1822:10 {0.936 ; 1.506 | 0.960 | 1.789 |1.227 | 0.507 10,916 {0.858 | NNW 10.3
2017/11/18 22:20 10.936 | 1.508 |10.958 | 1.786 | 1.227 | 0.507 |0.916 | 0.858 | NW 10.2
2017/11/18 22:30 10.935 | 1.504 | 0.957 [1.786 | 1.229 | 0.507 10.917 | 0.859 | NW 8.1
2017/11/18 22:40 10.934 | 1.501 {0.958 | 1.783 | 1.228 | 0.507 |0.916 | 0.858 | NW 11.4
2017/11/18 22:50°'10.935 | 1.506 | 0.957 | 1.787 |1.229 | 0.507 |0.918 | 0.857 | NW 12.7
2017/11/18 23:00 | 0.935 | 1.502 1 0.956 {1.787 |1.228 | 0.505 | 0.916 | 0.858 | NW 11.4
2017/11/18 23:10 [0.934 | 1.504 [0.956 |1.785 | 1.225 | 0.508 | 0.915 | 0.860 | NNW 10.4
2017/11/18 23:20 [ 0.834 | 1,507 [0.958 [ 1.785 |1.226 | 0.505 | 0.915 j0.859 | NNW 9.9
2017/11/18 23:30 1 0.934 | 1.504 | 0.955 |1.786 | 1.225 | 0.506 |0.915 10.859 | NW 9.1
2017/11/18 23:40 10,935 | 1.502 | 0.956 | 1.785 | 1.226 | 0.505 | 0.915 |0.859 | NW 9.8
2017/11/18 23:50 | 0.932 | 1.506 | 0.957 | 1.786 {1.226 [ 0.505 | 0.916 |{0.857 | NW 8.7
2017/11/19 0:00 {0.934 [ 1.504 {0.957 |1.787 {1.229 | 0.506 |0.916 {0.859 | NW 8.1
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2017/11/19 11:26 0240326392 FAX>FAX 10P/13P

FROM 201 7HE11A19B(A) 11130 /78W1 1125 /MBEFES8804595895 P 10

BEE—~RFIARER E=SULTRANEHEEESRE(u Sv/h)

H - — - — - - - g A2 2(95m)
A 5E B MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP—4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-T7 | MP-8 BB ] BEm/e)

2017/11/19 0:10_| 0.932 | 1.506 [0.957 [ 1.788 | 1.226 | 0.504 [0.917 | 0.858 | NNW 9.1
2017/11/19.0:20 | 0.931 | 1.508 [0.956 | 1.784 |1.228 | 0.505 |0.916 |0.860 | NNW 9.6
2017/11/190:30 | 0.933 | 1.505 | 0.953 [1.787 [1.227 | 0.505 [0.915 }0.856 | NNW 8.0
2017/11/190:40 |0.931 | 1.5056 [0.954 [1.786 [1.225 | 0.503 [0.915 | 0.858 | NNW 1.2
2017/11/19 0:50 | 0.932 | 1.506 |[0.956 | 1.787 | 1.226 | 0.505 [0.916 | 0.858 | NNW 8.2
2017/11/19 1:00 |0.933 | 1.505 [0.957 [ 1.789 | 1.226 | 0.504 [0.917 | 0.855 | NW 14
2017/11/19 1;10 | 0.931 | 1.604 | 0.957 | 1.787 | 1.226 | 0.505 | 0.916 | 0.859 | NW 1.8
2017/11/19 1:20 10.932 | 1503 [0.956 [1.782 [1.229 | 0.505 [0.915 | 0.857 | NW 7.6
2017/11/19 1:30 |0.932 | 1.505 | 0.955 | 1.786 | 1.227 | 0.504 [0.916 | 0.858 | NNW 6.9
2017/11/19 1:40 | 0.932 | 1.506 | 0.955 [1.784 |1.225 | 0.505 [0.916 | 0.858 | NW g4
2017/11/18 1:50 .| 0.931 | 1.505 [0.956 [1.786 |[1.225 | 0.503 [0.916 | 0.858 | NW 8.8
| 2017/11/182:00 | 0.931 | 1.504 | 0.955 | 1.785 [1.226 | 0.503 10.917 | 0.857 | NW 8.0
2017/11/19 2;10 | 0.931 | 1.503 | 0.954 | 1.782 | 1.226 | 0.503 | 0.917 | 0.858 | NW 1.5
2017/11/18 2:20 [0.931 | 1.504 |0.957 [1.786 | 1.227 | 0,504 | 0.916 | 0.857 | NNW 10.3
2017/11/19 2:30 |0.933 | 1.505 | 0.954 | 1.785 {1.225 | 0.502 | 0.916 | 0.857 | NNW 10.2
2017/11/19 2:40 (0932 | 1,503 | 0.956 [1.784 [1.226 | 0.502 0.916 | 0.857 | NNW 105
2017/11/19 2:50 [ 0.932 | 1.503 | 0.956 [1:781 [1.227 | 0.503 {0.216 | 0.859 | NNW 10.2
2017/11/19 3:00 ] 0.932 | 1.504 [0.955 | 1.786 {1.226 | 0,503 {0,914 | 0.858 | NNW 11.0
2017/11/19 3:10 [0.931 | 1.504 | 0.955 [1.786 |1.226 | 0.501 10.917 | 0.858 | NNW 124
2017/11/19 3:20 10.932 | 1.505 {0.954 |1.784 |1.227 | 0502 {0.917 |0.858 | NW 10.2
2017/11/19 3:30 10933 | 1.504 {0,957 | 1.786 |1.226 | 0.502 10.917 | 0.857 | NW 8.0
2017/11/193:40 | 0.931 | 1.503 | 0,955 | 1.784 |1.224 | 0.502 10918 | 0.859 | NW 114
2017/11/19 3:50 10932 | 1.503 [0.956 | 1.789 |1.226 | 0.503 {0.917 | 0.856 | NW 10.5
2017/11/192 400 [0.930 | 1.504 [ 0.954 |1.785 |1.226 | 0.504 10.917 | 0.858 | NW 10.8
- 2017/11/19 4:10 | 0.932 | 1.508 [0.954 | 1.786 | 1.226 | 0.501 {0.914 | 0.858 | NW 9.4
8
7
b]

2017/11/19°4:20 | 0.931 | 1.503 [0.954 | 1.786 |1.227 | 0.502 10.918 {0.857 | WNW 124
2017/11/19 4:30 [0.930 | 1.505 [0.953 | 1.783 | 1.225 | 0.503 | 0.917 | 0.855 | NW 9.6
2017/11/19 4:40 | 0,931 | 1.503.10.953 | 1.787 | 1.225 | 0.504 [ 0.915 | 0.859 | NW 9.1
2017/11/19 4:50 10.928 | 1.505 [0.956 | 1.785 |1.223 | 0.503 | 0.915 | 0.858 | NW 10.0
2017/11/19 5:00 [0.930 | 1.506 | 0.956 |1.786 |1.227 | 0.502 | 0.915 | 0.858 | NW 103
2017/11/19 5:10 10.931 | 1.504 | 0.954 |1.787 | 1.226 | 0.503 [0.917 | 0.857 | WNW 8.1
2017/11/19 5:20 | 0.930 | 1.502 [0.955. {1,786 | 1.223 {1 0.504 | 0.917 | 0.857 | NW 8.1
2017/11/19 5:30 (0,927 |1.507 {0.952 |1.785 | 1.225 | 0.502 | 0.915 | 0.857 | NW 6.7
2017/11/19 5:40 [0.930 | 1.503 | 0.954 | 1.785 | 1.225 | 0.503 [0.915 | 0.856 | WNW 6.8
2017/11/19 5:50 10.930 | 1.503 [0.955 |1.782 [ 1.224 | 0.501 10.916 | 0.856 | NW 7.1
2017/11/19 6:00 | 0,931 [1.504 |0.953 | 1.785 |1.223 | 0.503 [ 0.916 | 0.856 | NW . 6.8
2017/11/196:10 | 0.930 | 1.503 [0.953 | 1.786 [ 1.226 | 0.501 |0.915 [0.857 | NW 6.4
2017/11/19 6:20 |0.523 | 1.504 |0.952 | 1.786 | 1.224 | 0.502 [0.917 | 0.856 | NW 5.9
2017/11/19 6:30 | 0.929 | 1.502 [0.952 |1.784 | 1.226 | 0.503 [0.914 | 0.857 | NW 5.7
2017/11/19 6:40 [0.929 11.505 | 0.953 |1.782 | 1.224 | 0.501 ;0.914 |0.856 ; NW 1.3
2017/11/19 6:50 |0.928 | 1.503 | 0.952 | 1.785 [ 1.225 | 0.501 |0.914 | 0.855 | NW 6.7
2017/11/19 7:.00 10.923 | 1.504 [0.953 |1.784 |1.226 | 0502 {0.914 | 0.857 | NW 6.3
2017/11/187:10 0,930 | 1.503 [0.952 | 1.785 |1.223 }0.502 | 0.914 | 0.856 | NW 5.5
2017/11/19 7:20 [0.929 | 1.503 [0.953 |1.784 |1.226 | 0.502 [0.915 | 0.857 | WNW 4.6
2017/11/19 7:30 | 0.929 | 1.505 |0.952 | 1.784 | 1.225 | 0.501 |0.913 | 0.858 | WNW 44
2017/11/19 7:40 10,930 | 1.504 |0.953 ;1.782 | 1.225 | 0.502 [0.914 | 0.854 | W 3.2
2017/11/18 7:50 ] 0.930 | 1.503 | 0.955 |1.784 | 1.223 | 0.602 | 0.915 [0.856 | WNW 2.0
2017/11/19 8:00 {0.929 1 505 |0.855 | 1.786 | 1.223 | 0.501 [ 0.913 | 0.857 | WNW 2.0
2017/11/19 810 {0.929 | 1,505 | 0.954 | 1.786 | 1.224 | 0.501 {0914 [0855 | W 1.5
2017/11/19 8:20 {0.929 | 1.506 | 0.954 | 1.785 | 1.225 | 0.504 j0.915 | 0.854 | WNW 2.8
2017/11/19 8:30 10.929 | 1.506 | 0.953 | 1.784 11.225 | 0.502 | 0.916 | 0.854 | WNW 3.8
2017/11/19 8:40 10931 |1.507 | 0.955 | 1.785 | 1.227 | 0.503 [ 0.915 | 0.855 | NW 45
2017/11/19 8:50 |0.931 | 1.504 | 0.955 | 1.784 | 1.227 | 0.502 | 0.915 | 0.856 { NW 4.0
2017/11/19.9:00 | 0.929 | 1.508 [0.956 | 1.783 |1.227 | 0.503 10.916 |0.855 | NW 3.0
2017/11/19 9:10 [0.930 | 1,507 [0.956 | 1.783 [1.224 | 0.502 |0.916 | 0.857 | NW 6.0
2017/11/19 9:20 [ 0.930 | 1,504 1 0.953 | 1.785 |1.227 | 0.502 | 0.916 | 0.857 | WNW 5.0
2017/11/19 9:30 10.930 | 1.501 ] 0.958 |1.785 | 1.228 ; 0.504 | 0.914 | 0.857 | NW 6.4
2017/11/19 9:40 |0.932 | 1.506 | 0.955 [1.784 | 1.225 | 0.504 [0.916 [0.857 | NW 11.8
2017/11/19 9:50 10.930 | 1.503 |0.854 |1.784 |1.225 | 0.503 10.915 | 0.857 | NW 11.0
2017/11/19 10:00 {0.930 | 1.504 |0.956 [1.786 |1.227 | 0.502 [ 0.912 [ 0.855 | NW 10.7

)
-t

. ~O




2017/11/19 11:26 0240326392

FROM

FAX>FAX 11P/13P

201 7E11HA196B8(AY 11 :31 /7811 :25-XBHES8B804595895 P 11

BEE—RFHRER E-2ULT7ER(FAREMP)

BHAERRRRE EFYiRERE [ilgh: 5
__Bi {mSv./h) (#Sv.h) (4 Sv/h)
2017/11/18 14:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 14:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 15:.00 0.015 i 1
2017/11/18 15:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 16:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 16:30 _0.015 i 1
2017/11/18 17:.00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 17:30 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 18:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18.18:30 0.015 i 1
2017/11/18 19:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 19:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 20:00 0.015 1 1
2017/11/18 20:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 21:00 0.014 1 i
2017/11/18 21:30 0015 -1 i
2017/11/18 22:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 22:30 0.014 1 i
2017/11/18 23:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 23:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 0:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 0:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19°1:00 0.014 1 i
2017/11/18 1:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 2:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 2:30 0014 1 1
2017/11/18 3:00 0014 1 1
2017/11/19 3:30 0.014 1 i
2017/11/19 4:.00 0.014 1 i
2017/11/19 4:30 0.014 1 )
2017/11/18 5:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 5:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 6:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 6:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 7.00 0.014 i 1
2017/11/19 7:30 0.014 1 ]
. 2017/11/19 8:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 8:30 0.014 ] 1
207/11/18 9.00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 930 0.014 ] 1
2017/11/19 10:00 0.014 ] 1
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i 2017/11/19 9:10 - <0.01 iEh NNW 9.6
i 2017/11/18 9:20 — <001 h NNW 2.6
il 2017/11/19 9:30 - £0.01 [ NW 2.8
il el 2017/11/19 9:40 - <0.01 (5D NW 4.6
Pafq 2017/11/19 9:50 - - <0.01 B, NW 5.2
Zarq 2017/11/19 10:00 - 20.01 5 NW 45
BEFY 2017/11/19 1010 - <0.01 B NW 3.3
i 2017/11/19 10:20 - <0.01 it NW 3.3
i 2017/11/19 10:80 | - <0.01 [E DR NW- 34
Fi 2017/11/19 10:40 - <0.01 __Eh NW 24
7 2017/11719 10:50 - <0.01 A NNW 3.4
i 2017/11/19 11:00 - <0.01 4 NW 2.3
78 2017/11/19 11:10 - <0.01 n NNW 34
e 2017/11/19 11:20 - <0.01 . NNW 3.0
it ) 2017/11/18 11:30 = <0.01 ) NNW 3.1
7P 2017/11/19 11:40 - <0.01 =) NNW 29
Pl 2017/11/19 11:50 - <0.01 ] NNW 2.2
7 2017/11/19 12:00 - <0.01 55 NNW 2.3
i ] 2017/11/19 12:10 e <0.01 Y NNW 2.7
il 2017/11/19 12:20 - <0.01 7] NNW 286
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p— AZ92(95m)
I - " — - - - - -
il =1 MP-1 | MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 B T REm7)

2017/11/199:00 |0.929 | 1.508 | 0.956 |1.783 |1.227 | 0.503 | 0.916 | 0.855 | NW 3.0
| 2017/11/19.9:10 [ 0.930 | 1.507 [ 0.856 |1.783 | 1.224 | 0.502 | 0.916 | 0.857 | NW 6.0
2017/11/19 9:20 [0.930 | 1.504 [0.953 | 1.785 | 1.227 | 0.502 | 0.916 [0.857 | WNW 5.0
2017/11/19 830 | 0.930 | 1.501 | 0.958 | 1.785 | 1.228 | 0.504 | 0.914 | 0.857 | NW 6.4
2017/11/199:40 10.932 | 1.506 | 0.955 |[1.784 |1.225 | 0.504 | 0.916 | 0.857 | NW i1.8
2017/11/19 9:50 |0.930 | 1.503 | 0.954 |1.784 | 1.225 | 0.503 |0.915 | 0.857 | NW 11.0
2017/11/19 10:00 | 0.930 | 1,504 | 0.956 [1.786 | 1.227 | 0.502 {0.912 | 0.855 | NW 10.7
2017/11/19 10:10 [ 0.930 | 1.505 | 0.955 [1.786 | 1.225 | 0.503 |0.913 | 0.857 | NW 8.1
2017/11/19 10:20 | 0.931 [ 1.505 {0,957 |1.786 | 1.226 | 0.503 | 0.915 |{0.857 | WNW 8.0
2017/11/19 10:30 | 0.931 | 1.504 | 0.956 [1.792 | 1.226 | 0.502 | 0.914 | 0.857 | WNW 1.2
2017/11/19.10:40 [ 0.930 | 1.504 | 0.958 | 1.786 | 1.229 | 0.503 |0.915 | 0.855 | NW 5.0
2017/11/19 10:50 | 0.933 | 1.507 | 0.8956 | 1.788 ;1.227 | 0.504 |0.915 |0.857 | NW 5.1
2017/11/19 11:00 | 0,933 | 1.507 | 0.958 |1.787 {1.228 | 0.503 | 0.915 | 0.857 | NW 4.1
2017/11/1911:10 | 0.934 | 1.505 | 0.957 | 1.788 | 1.228 | 0.504 | 0.915 | 0.858 | NNW 5.3
2017/11/19 11:20 | 0.934 | 1.506 {0.958 |1.790 | 1.225 | 0.503 | 0.913 | 0.858 | NW 4.5
2017/11/19 11:30 ] 0.934 | 1.501 [0.956 |1.788 | 1.229 | 0.504 |0.915 | 0,858 | NNW 5.1
2017/11/19 11:40 1 0.933 | 1.507 [0.958 | 1.787 | 1.230 | 0,503 | 0.915 | 0.856 | NW 5.4
2017/11/19 11:50 1 0.933 | 1.506 [0.959 |1.788 |1.229 | 0.502 | 0.913 1 0.857 | NW 6.0
2017/11/19 12:00 | 0.834 |1.507 [ 0.955 | 1.790 | 1.229 | 0.504 | 0.914 10.858 | NW 6.1
2017/11/1912:10 [ 0.933 {1.508 | 0.957 |1.791 | 1.229 | 0.500 | 0.814 ;0.857 | NW 4.6
2017/11/19 12:20 | 0.934 |1.509 [0.956 | 1.788 | 1.231 | 0.503 | 0.915 |0.857 | NW 5.8
2017/11/19 12:30 | 0.934 {1.508 | 0.955 | 1.788 | 1.230 | 0.503 | 0.915 | 0.858 | NNW 5.9
2017/11/1912:40 10.933 | 1.508 | 0.956 | 1.790 | 1.229 | 0.503 | 0.914 | 0.858 | NW 4.7
2017/11/19 12:50 10.934 [ 1.508 | 0.959 [1.791 11.232 } 0.501 | 0.914 { 0.857 [ NW 6.0
| 2017/11/19 13:00 [ 0.933 [ 1.511 [ 0.957 |1.790 [1.231 | 0.504 |0.918 ] 0.858 | NW 4.8
2017/11/19 13:10 [0.932 [ 1.508 {0.958 | 1.792 {1.230 | 0.502 {0.915 | 0.858 | NNW 4.5
2017/11/19 13:20 1 0.933 [1.509 |0.958 |1.791 |1.231 | 0.502 | 0.915 | 0.859 | NW 6.2
2017/11/19 13:30 | 0.935 1 1.510 |0.956 | 1.793 | 1.232 | 0.503 | 0.916 | 0.858 | NW 6.2
2017/11/19 13:40 [ 0.934 [1.509 [0.956 | 1.790 | 1.231 | 0.503 | 0.916 |0.857 | NW 6.5
2017/11/19 13:50.|10.933 | 1.507 [0.957 | 1.790 | 1.233 | 0.504 | 0.916 | 0.858 | NW 4.9
2017/11/19 14:00 | 0.935 |1.508 | 0.957 | 1,790 | 1.230 | 0.504 |0.915 | 0.857 [ NW 6.0
2017/11/19 14:10 [ 0.933 [1.510 [0.959 | 1.789 | 1.229 | 0.504 |0.914 | 0.858 | NW 5.8
2017/11/19 14:20 [0.933 [1.511 [0.960 }1.790 | 1.232 | 0.502 | 0.914 ; 0.861 { NW 58
2017/11/19 14:30 1 0.934 [1.508 | 0.958 {1.789 | 1.232 [ 0.504 | 0.916 | 0.858 | NW 5.4
2017/11/19 14:40 10,935 [1.511 |.0.957 [1.792 | 1.230 [ 0.502 |0.916 | 0.860 | NW 54
2017/11/19 14:50 | 0.934 [1.507 | 0.958 {1.789 |1.230 [ 0.503 |0.913 | 0.859 | NW 4.0
2017/11/19 15:00 1 0.933 [ 1.507 [0.959 {1.789 [1.228 | 0.504 |0.915 |0.858 | NW 5.5
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2017/11/19 8:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 $:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 10:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 10:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 11:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 11:30 0.014 1 1
2017/11/13 12:00 . 0.014 1 1
2017/11/19 12:30 0.014 . 1 1
2017/11/18 13:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/12 13:30 0,014 1 1
2017/11/19 14:00 0.014 1 1
2017/11/18 14:30 . 0014 i 1
2017/11/18 15:00 0.014 1 i
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